1st

1st

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Ist
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th

TETON VALLEY RODEO
RESULTS: 06/14/2024

EVENT

OPEN GOATS

JUNIOR GOATS

PEEWEE POLE BENDING

JR POLE BENDING

OPEN POLE BENDING

PEEWEE BARRELS

JR BARRELS

OPEN BARRELS

CONTESTANT

Brinlee Kely

Addilyn Daw

Burton Grover
Rozalyn Thorp
Brooke Frasier
Kalli Larson
Emma Groth

Joey Hansen
Savannah Allen
Lundyn Daw

Addilyn Daw
Morgan Frasier

Amberlyn Smith
Addie Harness
Burton Grover
Reese Genta
Brooke Frasier
Ella Hatch
Emma Groth
Rozalyn Thorp
Kalli Larsen
Kaya Weaver

Joey Hansen
Sage Allen
Maycee Erickson
Anna Johnson
Sydnet Rea
Sydney Mitchell
Lundyn Daw
Cammy Sherfey
Vanessa Heileson

TIME /SCORE PAYOUT

16.590

28.689

23.959
26.050
28.282
28.760
29.126

21.910
23.190
24.711

21.557
27.256

18.547
18.726
18.73
19.593
19.958
20.32
20.545
23.1124
24.844
25.441

17.651
17.708
18.570
18.905
19.040
19.388
19.752
21.336
22.103

$34.00

$40.00

$90.00
$60.00

$94.00

$40.00

$111.00
$74.00

$121.00
$93.00
$68.00



10th

OPEN BREAKAWAY
1st

JR BREAKAWAY
1st
2nd

TIE DOWN ROPING
Ist

RIBBON ROPING
1st

STEER WRESTLING

CHUTE DOGGING
1st

2nd

3rd

MUTTIN BUSTIN
Ist
2nd

STOCK SADDLE BRONC
1st

2nd

3rd

4th TIE

4th TIE

STEER RIDING
1st
2nd

BAREBACK STEER RIDING

SADDLE BRONC STEER RIDING

BAREBACK

SADDLE BRONC
1st

BULL RIDING
1st
2nd

#8 TEAM ROPING
1st

2nd

3rd

Savannah Allen

Talynn Neville

Brinlee Kelly
Rozalyn Thorp

James Ramirez

James Ramirez / Baillie Hillman

NQT

Alyk Wood
LJ Schneiter
Wylee Day

Ist & 2nd get gift certificates
Gracelynn Beard
Daysen Beard

Asher Amen
Wyatt Tuckett
Ayden Allen
Reese Cannon
Jackson Nygren

Travis Murphy
Wylee Day

NQR
NQR

NQR

Brock Briggs

Seth Hatch

Blaine Sutton

Byron Fisher / Ryan Cook
Bella Olson / Eric Olson
Brinlee Kelly / Jeremy Kelly

23.053

3.500 $141.00

8.190 $84.00
10.310
12.500 $60.00
$ per Team
7.340
9.660 $90.00
13.410 $60.00
21.100
66
65
70 $240.00
66 $160.00
63
62
62
64 $100.00
63
63 $150.00
72 $360.00
66 $240.00
$ per Team

14.870 $241.00
15.970 $181.00
18.040 $21.00



4th Dusty Smith / Amberlyn Smith 22.320 $60.00

#10 TEAM ROPING $ per Team
1st Brock Genta / Jeremy Kelly 15.410 $394.00
2nd Hailey Chambers / Doug Beard 20.620 $295.00
3rd Andy Sherfey / Ryan Cook 20.960 $197.00
4th Baillie Hillman / Craig Hillman 21.680 $98.00
5th Jay Beard / Colton Stoddard 25.540

6th Baillie Hillman / Brock Wilcox 25.940

#13 TEAM ROPING $ per Team
1st James Ramirez / Doug Beard 5.660 $281.00

2nd Summer Winger / Kayden Driggs 14.530 $188.00



