TETON VALLEY RODEO RESULTS: 06/14/2024

	EVENT	CONTESTANT	TIME / SCORE	PAYOUT
	OPEN GOATS			
	JUNIOR GOATS			
1st		Brinlee Kely	16.590	\$34.00
	DEELVEE BOLE BUNDANCE			40
1st	PEEWEE POLE BENDING	Additor Deve	**	
150		Addilyn Daw	28.689	\$40.00
	JR POLE BENDING			
1st		Burton Grover	23.959	\$90.00
2nd		Rozalyn Thorp	26.050	\$60.00
3rd		Brooke Frasier	28.282	
4th 5th		Kalli Larson	28.760	
Sui		Emma Groth	29.126	
	OPEN POLE BENDING			
1st		Joey Hansen	21.910	\$94.00
2nd		Savannah Allen	23.190	
3rd		Lundyn Daw	24.711	
	PEEWEE BARRELS			
1st		Addilyn Daw	21.557	\$40.00
2nd		Morgan Frasier	27.256	φ+0.00
	JR BARRELS			
1st	JK BARKELS	Amberlyn Smith		
2nd		Addie Harness	18.547	\$111.00
3rd		Burton Grover	18.726 18.73	\$74.00
4th		Reese Genta	19.593	
5th		Brooke Frasier	19.958	
6th		Ella Hatch	20.32	
7th		Emma Groth	20.545	
8th		Rozalyn Thorp	23.1124	
9th		Kalli Larsen	24.844	
10th		Kaya Weaver	25.441	
	OPEN BARRELS			
1st		Joey Hansen	17.651	\$121.00
2nd		Sage Allen	17.708	\$93.00
3rd		Maycee Erickson	18.570	\$68.00
4th		Anna Johnson	18.905	
5th 6th		Sydnet Rea	19.040	
7th		Sydney Mitchell	19.388	
7th 8th		Lundyn Daw	19.752	
9th		Cammy Sherfey	21.336	
- 441		Vanessa Heileson	22.103	

10th	Savannah Allen	23.053	
OPEN BREAKAWAY			
1st	Talynn Neville	3.500	\$141.00
JR BREAKAWAY			
1st	Brinlee Kelly	8.190	\$84.00
2nd	Rozalyn Thorp	10.310	Ψ04.00
TIE DOWN ROPING			
1st	James Ramirez	12.500	\$60.00
RIBBON ROPING		\$	per Team
1st	James Ramirez / Baillie Hillman	7.340	por roun
STEER WRESTLING	NQT		
CHUTE DOGGING			
1st	Alyk Wood	9.660	\$90.00
2nd	LJ Schneiter	13.410	\$60.00
3rd	Wylee Day	21.100	
MUTTIN BUSTIN	1st & 2nd get gift certificates		
1st	Gracelynn Beard	66	
2nd	Daysen Beard	65	
STOCK SADDLE BRONC			
1st	Asher Amen	70	\$240.00
2nd 3rd	Wyatt Tuckett	66	\$160.00
4th TIE	Ayden Allen	63	
4th TIE	Reese Cannon Jackson Nygren	62 62	
STEER RIDING			
1st	Travis Murphy	64	\$100.00
2nd	Wylee Day	63	\$100.00
BAREBACK STEER RIDING	NQR		
SADDLE BRONC STEER RIDING	NQR		
BAREBACK	NQR		
SADDLE BRONC			
lst	Brock Briggs	63	\$150.00
BULL RIDING			
lst	Seth Hatch	72	\$360.00
and	Blaine Sutton	66	\$240.00
#8 TEAM ROPING		\$ r	oer Team
st	Byron Fisher / Ryan Cook	14.870	\$241.00
end	Bella Olson / Eric Olson	15.970	\$181.00
3rd	Brinlee Kelly / Jeremy Kelly	18.040	\$21.00

4th	Dusty Smith / Amberlyn Smith	22.320	\$60.00
#10 TEAM ROPING 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Brock Genta / Jeremy Kelly Hailey Chambers / Doug Beard Andy Sherfey / Ryan Cook Baillie Hillman / Craig Hillman Jay Beard / Colton Stoddard Baillie Hillman / Brock Wilcox	15.410 20.620	Team \$394.00 \$295.00 \$197.00 \$98.00
#13 TEAM ROPING 1st 2nd	James Ramirez / Doug Beard Summer Winger / Kayden Driggs		Team \$281.00 \$188.00